Day One: 11 Oct., 2013

Time
10:00-11:00

13:30-14:30

15:00-16:00

10:00-12:00

13:00-14:00

14:15-15:15

15:30-16:30

theMlCAMshanghai

Topic

SHOES STYLE GUIDE.

THE MUST HAVE OF THE SEASON

RN MR 2=

SHOES STYLE GUIDE

TRENDS COMING FROM ART MUSIC AND DESIGN
BB MR REZAR. HRMBITHES

How to manage Trademarks and Design Issues in China from a
Foreign Country Company Perspective

BN 23 F A F [ 0 e B R AR A B T

Fashion Buyers in Mainland China Market

IS iy SK 3 At R Al

Exploring Innovative Sales Pattern for Chinese Footwear Market

PR [ A e o e R T A R R L 2
Retail and Fashion in Mainland China: Trends and Opportunities

o [ A R R A S HLE

20144452 B AT KA

2014 Spring/Summer Footwear Trend Release

HAR A CLBL A e

Schedule subject to change

Partner

Orietta PELIZZARI
MATTORI studio Milano

Aldo PREMOLI
AP STUDIO

Giovanni F. CASUCCI
Gabriella RENIERO
BARDEHLE PAGENBERG

MODA-MBA (Moda college of fashion)
BB %2
Hong Kong Fashion Buyer Association

BN R T

THE FASHION SHOP
HRZRE I 5

Giovanni Di SALVO
StraBRANDING Ltd.
Dario ACCONCI
P&P Ltd.

Saisangeeth DASWANI
STYLESIGHT3E [ i v 34\ ]

11-13 Oct., 2013
Shanghai Exhibition Center




Day Two: 12 Oct., 2013

Time
10:00-11:00

11:30-13:00

13:30-14:30

15:00-16:00

10:00-12:00

13:30-14:30

15:00-16:00

Topic

HIDDEN VALUES OF MADE IN ITALY: PASSION, CULTURE,

SENSUALITY
BAMHNE RN Wi 65, Bk

To be confirmed

STORYTELLING. STORIES OF ITALALIAN STYLE
NI NI 2

SHOES AND ENGINES
)

POPK i —

Innovation Concept for Footwear E-Commerce
A A DR T

When Italian Craft Meets with Chinese Brand
ORI 2038 D0, v ]t

Foresight + Insight: Spring Summer 2014
2014582 7. BRI AT

Fashion Industry & Buyers

I AT b ST

the MICAMshanghai

e A W CCe) s

Shanghai Exhibition Center

HAR A CLBL A e

Schedule subject to change

Partner

Aldo PREMOLI
AP STUDIO

CICC China Italy Chamber of Commerce

Orietta PELIZZARI
MATTORI studio Milano

Orietta PELIZZARI
MATTORI studio Milano

Michael Chen (TaiWan) FRzEEE
EFCH ¥ FEL 3

GAO Rui &81
m FEE 5 T B

Lindsey ALT
FASHION SNOOPS

5 -
TUDOO SR I i 5 Rl B A ] —
3
(_ e o 3




Day Three: 13 Oct., 2013 Sy s AT A it

Schedule subject to change

Time Topic Partner
10:00-11:00 UNIQUE & UNIVERSAL / EXCLUSIVE & INCLUSIVE
MoK & il / HEh & BB Aldo PREMOLI
AP STUDIO

. -13 Oct., 2013
theM I CAMShanghal ShanglhlailExhiI:itionlCenter
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